
141 ISLAND DR KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149 141 ISLAND DR
https://www.cays.com

$4,500,000

CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 1 PB 68-81 W20FT OF LOT 5 & ALL LOT 6 BLK 1 LOT
SIZE 100.000 X 120 OR 13037-1466 0986 1 Welcome to luxury living at its
finest in one of Key Biscayne’s most coveted street. With a 12,0000 sq.ft lot.
This home offers an exquisite blend of comfort, style, […]

• 3 beds
• 4, 4 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 2927 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 4, 4 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 2927 sq ft

Lot size: 12000, 12000 sq ft Year built: 1984

View: Garden,Pool Subdivision Name: CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 1

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: CAPE FLORIDA SUB SEC 1 Lot Size Square Feet: 12000

Parcel Number: 33149

Property Features
Parking Features: CircularDriveway,GarageDoorOpener Cooling: Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Electric Heating Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: NoPetRestrictions,Yes View: Garden,Pool

Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Zoning Description: 2000

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Detached,OneStory

Lot Features: QuarterToHalfAcreLot Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2 Floor covering: Carpet, Other

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: AboveGround,Pool Parking Features:

CircularDriveway,GarageDoorOpener

Security Features: SmokeDetectors Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Roof: Barrel,Other Cooling: Electric

Exterior Features: Lighting,Patio,StormSecurityShutters Heating: Electric

Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,ClosetCabinetry,DiningArea,SeparateFormalDiningRoom,EntranceFoyer,EatInKitchen,FirstFloorEntry,Fireplace,KitchenIsland,KitchenDiningCombo,Pantry,TubShower,WalkInClosets

Laundry Features:
WasherHookup,DryerHookup,InGarage

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricRange,Microwave,Refrigerator

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $11,712 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional

Community Features: Beach,ClubMembershipAvailable Direction Faces: South

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Key Biscayne, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11581600

Courtesy of
Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty


